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Common Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2023-24 (0dd & Even Semester) 
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SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous) Jayalakshmipuram, Mysuru �570 012 Karnataka, INDIA 

SORR 1:na First Grade Colcge (Autoncous) 
Jayscipuram, IAYSUR-S79 912 

Affiliated to University of Mysore, 
Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade, College with Potential for Excellence 

MES Office 

Commencement of I, III and V Semester Classes 

End of I, II and V Semester Classes 

Academic Calendar-Undergraduate (UG) 

Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting 
Examination and Valuation work of I, II and V 
Semesters) 
Commencement of II, IV and VI Semester Classes 

Mahajana Education Society ®) 
Education to Excel 

Closure of II, IV and VI Semesters 

REDHARA. H. Sreedhara H), 

DEAN-ACADEMICS 

Conducting of Examination and Valuation work of 
II, IV and VI Semesters (includes terminal vacation) 

Commencement of next academic year 2024-25 

Hon. Secretary, MES 
Administrative Officer, MES 

Principal's Ofice 

Academic Activity 

Director, PG Centre 
Dircctor's Office 

7. Director - Tourism Department 
Omice of The Controller of Examinations 

Examination Section and office - UG 

Dates 

11.09.2023 

08.06.2023 

23.12.2023 

of 24.12.2023 
to 

20.01.2024 
12.02.2024 

25.05.2024 

28.05.2024 

to 

30.06.2024 

29.07.2024 

(Dr. BR Jayakumari) 
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SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous) Jayalakshmipuram, Mysuru - 570 012 Karnataka, INDIA 
Affiliated to University of Mysore, Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade, College with Potential for Excellence 

Mahajana Education Society (R) 
Education to Excel 

Academic Activity 
Commencement ofI Semester Classes 

MES Office 

Academnic Calendar-Post Graduate (PG) 

Commencement of III Semester Classes 
Closure of I Semester Classes 

Closure of III Semester Classes 

Commencement of II & IV Semester Classes 
Closure of II and IV Semesters 

Conducting of Examination and Valuation work of II and IV 
Semesters (includes terminal vacation) 

10. Commencement of next academic year 2024-25 

Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination 11.03.2024 
and Valuation work of I Semesters) 

Commencement of I Semester Classes 

Mid-Ternm Vacation (including conducting of Examination 25.03.2024 and Valuation work of III Semesters) 

Closure ofI Semester Classes 

1. Hon. Secretary, MES 

Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination 
and Valuation Work ofI Semesters) 

Principal's Office 

Commencement of II Semester Classes 

DSreeharFEjlARA. H. 

Closure of II Semester Classes 

SBRR Mahajana First Grade Collcge (Autonomous) Jayalakshmipuram, MYSURU-570 012 

Conduction of Examination and Valuation work of II 

DEAN-ACÁDEMICS 

MBA & MCA 

Semester (includes terminal vacation) 

Administrative Officer, MES 

Director, PG Centre 

6 

7. 
8. 

9. 

Dates 
13.11.2023 

Director's Office 

27.11.2023 

09.03.2024 

23.03.2024 

to 

02.04.2024 

to 

06.04.2024 
08.04.2024 
29.07.2024 

30.07.2024 

to 

15.08.2024 
07.09.2024 

to 

04.03.2024 

24.06.2024 

14.02.2024 

28.06.2024 

13.07.2024 
22.07.2024 
11.11.2024 

Director - Tourism Department 

21.09.2024 

(Dr. B R Jayakumari). 

Office of The Controller of Examinations Examination Section and office - UG 
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