Mahajana Education Society (R) Education to Excel SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous) Jayalakshmipuram, Mysuru – 570 012 Karnataka, INDIA

Affiliated to University of Mysore, Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade, College with Potential for Excellence

08.06.2023

Academic Calendar-Undergraduate (UG)

Common Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2023-24 (Odd & Even Semester)

Sl. No.	Academic Activity	Dates
1	Commencement of I, III and V Semester Classes	11.09.2023
2	End of I, III and V Semester Classes	23.12.2023
3	Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination and Valuation work of I, III and V Semesters)	24.12.2023 to 20.01.2024
4	Commencement of II, IV and VI Semester Classes	12.02.2024
5	Closure of II, IV and VI Semesters	25.05.2024
6	Conducting of Examination and Valuation work of II, IV and VI Semesters (includes terminal vacation)	28.05.2024 to
		30.06.2024
7	Commencement of next academic year 2024-25	29.07.2024

(Dr. B R Jayakumari)

Dr. Sreedhara H) Dr. SREEDHARA. H. DEAN-ACADEMICS

SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous) Jayatulaharipuram, MYSURU-570-012

Copy To:

- 1. Hon. Secretary, MES
- 2. Administrative Officer, MES
- 3. MES Office
- 4. Principal's Office
- 5. Director, PG Centre
- 6. Director's Office
- 7. Director Tourism Department
- 8. Office of The Controller of Examinations
- 9. Examination Section and office UG

Mahajana Education Society (R) Education to Excel SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous)

Jayalakshmipuram, Mysuru – 570 012 Karnataka, INDIA Affiliated to University of Mysore, Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade, College with Potential for Excellence

14.02.2024

Academic Calendar-Post Graduate (PG)

Common Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2023-24 (Odd & Even Semester)

Sl. No.		Dates
1.	Commencement of I Semester Classes	13.11.2023
2.	Commencement of III Semester Classes	27.11.2023
3.	Closure of I Semester Classes	09.03.2024
4.	Closure of III Semester Classes	23.03.2024
5.	Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination and Valuation work of I Semesters)	11.03.2024 to
6.	Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination and Valuation work of III Semesters)	02.04.2024 25.03.2024 to
7.	Commencement of II & IV Semester Classes	06.04.2024
8.	Closure of II and IV Semesters	29.07.2024
9.	Conducting of Examination and Valuation work of II and IV Semesters (includes terminal vacation)	30.07.2024 to
10.	Commencement of next academic year 2024-25	15.08.2024
1	MBA & MCA	07.09.2024
1	Commencement of I Semester Classes	
2		04.03.2024
2	Closure of I Semester Classes	24.06.2024
3	Mid-Term Vacation (including conducting of Examination	28.06.2024
	and Valuation Work of I Semesters)	to · · ·
4	Commencement of II Semester Classes	13.07.2024
		22.07.2024
•	Closure of II Semester Classes	11.11.2024
v	Conduction of Examination and Valuation work of II Semester (includes terminal vacation)	21.09.2024

hara HHARA. H. DEAN-ACADEMICS

SBRR Mahajana First Grade College (Autonomous) Jayalakshmipuram, MYSURU-570 012

Сору То

- 1. Hon. Secretary, MES
- 2. Administrative Officer, MES
- 3. MES Office
- 4. Principal's Office
- 5. Director, PG Centre

6. Director's Office

:

- 7. Director Tourism Department
- 8. Office of The Controller of Examinations
- 9. Examination Section and office UG

(Dr. B R Jayakumari)